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Date: 17-AUG-15 P&A.II/20/SN(T)/SCTIMST/2015

RANK LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
 STAFF NURSE (TEMPORARY)

(Interview held on 10/08/2015, 11/08/2015, 12/08/2015 & 13/08/2015)
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12142

12136

12546

12556

11616

13060

11558

11440

11769

13108

12144

11314

11315

11607

12661

11664

11741

RENITTA SEBASTIAN

AISHWARYA DEV

ATHIRA  A R

VEENA. O.S

TINCY MATHEW

ROSHNI GEORGE

VINEETHA J R

SYAM V R

SIMI.S.B

FEBY J RAJ

GAYATHRI .G.C

VARSHA V V

UDAYAMOHANAN V

SWAPNA P S

VISHNULAL V

VISAKH V

ANU JOHNY

SANDEEP R V

VICHITHRA. V.S

SILIYA JOSE

HARIKRISHNAN C S

RESHMA R G

MANJU JAMES

LIJIMOL JOSEPH

CHITHRA P J
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12856

13202

12777

11043

12375

11265

11098

11094

11191

12127

11156

11179

13160

11590

11907

11198

12529

11113

11452

12717

11152

12370

11456

12878

11161

13256

11896

12261

TANIA C PHILIP

VISAKH V S

CHITHRA VEENA.B

ULLAS.J.S

ANEENA DOMINIC

AISWARYA UNNIKRISHNAN

JESNA NAZEEM

SUNITHA S S

GOPIKA INCHIKALAYIL

SHANKAR M G

RAJIMOL  R

ANJU.V.S

JEENA J

ACHU G C

ARUN O U

AKHILA G DAS

ASWATHI P

SRUTHY G

NEETHU P JAMES

BESSY THOMAS

ELIZABETH SCARIA

PREETHU PRABHA

JISHA JOSHY

JAYALEKSHMI S V

SREESAUKHYA D S

ALPHONSA ABRAHAM

RESMI B NAIR

MANU RAJ R
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12156

12740

11712

11814

12364

12216

12739

12378

12902

11918

12918

12552

13071

12898

11483

13119

13021

13127

11197

13359

11592

11216

12145

12543

11547

11383

11914

12883

CHRISTY KURIAKOSE

NASREEN BL

HARISREE V S NAIR

SUCHITHRA P V

JOSNA THOMAS

SUSHA MARY C

THARA LAL G L

SANDHYA.R.V

BLESSY SEBASTIAN

ADARSH S ASHOK

VIPIN P

REVATHY P S

LINCY THANKACHAN

REVATHI K

HARIKRISHNAN S

RADHIKA  M

TREESA JOYS CHAKKALAKKAL

ARUN NATH R

KRISHNASANKAR R

MANJU KR

MRS.KRISHNAPRIYA.V.L.

RIKKU MATHEW

RONI ANTONY

SHINJUMOL K. M.

RENU K NAIR

ASWATHY VIJAYAN

SUVARNA B

ASWATHY P.
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12441

11957

11168

11611

11707

11024

12394

13412

11598

11977

12803

12000

11358

11496

11110

12994

11106

12800

11945

12716

11512

12833

11007

12419

12276

11256

11523

11369

ANICIAH MARIE KURIAKOSE

UDAYARANI C S

MOHAMED NAVAS T

RAMSHEEDA.V.P

ANJU S R

JITHA A HARI

VRINDA I

LIJO GEORGE

SREEJA J S

ANUMOL.G

AZHAR.M

RANI.R.NATH

NISHA CH

SINI J V

NIMMY P D

MANJU. S

AJEESH C

SANDHYA S

AJILAL V S

SUNIL KUMAR K S

MAHESWARY C

PRAVEESH.P

ASHA T.C.

ATHIRA SASI

ANU S D

SAJESH V

SHAMNA SAINUDEEN

HARSHA.U.S
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13157

11490

12542

12947

12114

11352

11602

12497

12274

11431

12987

12880

11846

11626

11276

12369

12245

12360

13009

11142

11362

12582

12458

13242

11688

12225

11171

12019

NOBLE C DANIELS

LIDA RAJAN

AKHIL K

PARVATHY D

MANJU BABU

SARANYA CHANDRAN R

ANEESHA SHAN S

NIMMY SEBASTIAN

SAJIKA M J

SEEMA E P

SREELEKSHMI V K

KEZIAH M ANDREWS

TEENA K JOHN

ELIZABETH GEORGE

GINSON K VARGHESE

MAYA EARNEST

MANEESHA M

GAYATHRI DEVI R

JALU A G

DILEEP KUMAR G

SHAMEER KHAN

SHAFNA ASHRAFF

ANILA MATHEW

AJITHA.P.SEBASTIAN

ELMA THOMAS

ASWANI RAJ

AKHILA RAJ G

ANCY.A

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137



Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences & Technology 
Thiruvananthapuram-695 011, India.

(An Institute of National Importance under Govt.of India)
Phone 0471-2443152  Fax-2446433 www.sctimst.ac.in Email-sct@sctimst.ac.in 

Page 6/10

Roll.NoNameSl No. Rank

12229

12084

12750

12655

11883

12551

13433

12240

12953

12154

11081

11345

13233

13010

11002

12809

12868

11208

11502

12646

12970

11172

11148

12594

13148

13344

11434

11288

ANJU PAULOSE

THUSHARA.M

SUKESH KUMAR A

ASWATHY SURESH

NEETHA SEBASTIAN

KARTHIKA.M.J.

PRIYAMKA S

BLESSEY EAPPEN

SRUTHI SK

GEETHU.G.S.

DIANA C

ASHA PRAKASH

DEEPA GS

JAYESH J

BINCY LOUIS A

HARITHA.P.V

RESHMY S NAIR

DHANYA R

ANCY CHACKO

JISME MATHEW

JORRY POULOSE

ARUN KUMAR V

RINI MATHEW

JITHIN.J.S

KARTHIK T R

STEPHYMOL BABY

SANDHYA V S

GANGA KRISHNA G
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11034

11745

11159

11165

11318

12885

12117

12130

12326

11946

11184

11020

13165

11837

12376

11770

13266

11232

12998

11767

11581

13277

11379

11143

11099

11392

12923

12208

AHALYA C V

ANJU KRISHNA R S

NEETHU UDAYAN

KELSHIBE N S

SREESHA S S

DRISYA M DAS

SRUTHI.M

TAMILARASI D

SINDHU K

JAINMOL M AUGUSTINE

MANJUSHA  V A

VIDYA S S

ANJU ABRAHAM

SHYJA.I

ASWANY R KRISHNAN

VIDYAMOL K V

ANINA GEORGE

NISHA RANI NS

VIMAL DAS M

BENZA EDWARD

SARANYA S NAIR

JINU JOSEPH

SREENA A

SYAMA M G

GIREESH G G

ARUN K J

JISSY MATHEW

SRUTHI OK
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13353

11403

12348

12199

11552

12067

11220

11347

11254

11141

11009

12742

11877

11117

12822

12597

12241

13282

11026

11919

11120

13120

12342

11294

11291

13342

12311

11845

SREELEKSHMI G P

JISNA P SEBASTIAN

SHIJI J S

BLESSY MATHAI

REMYA B S

JINSILA MATHEW

AMBILY KURIAKOSE

DINESH ABRAHAM

SREEKESH S

THOMAS VARKEY

EBIN JACOB

LEKSHMI.S.DEVI

BUSHRA BEEGUM S

VINEETHA VARGHESE

STEPHY GREESHMA P

THUSHARA T PILLAI

FEMI FRANCIS

SHELIN THOMAS

DIVYA.M.S

AMRUTHA T

NISHA P NAIR

SOWMYAGEETH S

PRIYANKA PRASAD

SHANU S J

JUBY BABY

VIDYA V NAIR

INDU K

SAINA KABEER
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11854

13075

12104

12122

12644

12733

11130

11042

11087

11604

13287

11833

13016

11266

12042

12680

12677

12401

11763

11413

12664

12615

12115

12940

11243

12699

13034

12791

JASMI C K

DHANEESH KRISHNAN S

RAHMA V H

AHANA MATHEW

ARYAMOL R

ANJU S

ANTONY NEVIN EDGER

JAYA JACOB

MIDHUN BABU G

SUKESH.M.S.

ASWATHY D K

CHANDINI CHANDRAN

LATHIKA RANI.L.S

ROSHNI MENON C R

JYOTHI LEKSHMI.R

SANI.M.SUNNY

REMYA S S

SOUMYA U MOHAN

ANUPAMA. A

MONISHA MOHAN

SIMI CHANDRAN S

AISHA  KS

ANCY ROSE JOSEPH

SOUMYA S

PONNI M

SOUMYA C S

SREEJITH V

SUMI G
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The rank list will be valid for a period of two years from 17-AUG-15 and appointment will be made subject to availability of
vacancy / requirement.

Administrative Officer Gr. I
To

Notice boards, Website

11068

12469

13219

11841

12043

11112

13112

12408

VAISAKH G

ATHIRA PRASAD

JUNA ALPHONSE

SAJITHA T

SURAJA S R

AMRUTHA  C V

ATHIRA VISWAM

GEETHU R S
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